AJ-2A0I-

RIEHES
EN10




BRBROFIAGEICOWNT

;17
COGEIAEK, TV VDO TRERENTVET,

(13
BRI — RS, BMEEZE|ML TVWET,

FER
RERMWICEERENTOEIRFR, TEXWEESROBUBEZRLTHED T,
CTIRENTHEBZ -BUELTRXBFAEICA->TELETOT, BAUMBOHE
IKTTHEXTEB XS BRAVELET,

RETH
BRETEMWICGERE N TV AEFIE, SR HFORENZ TH (B T3, @il
Hamd LLiZ1ty P TOEETEH T,

TS
METHRICEENTVWARAR 7 vy 7Y 8T, £, HLOREDRET
HNEEHLBESONETNTHBYNCIR D HHERIRET T,

* EIERGHIE RHNo. 358 HArw k - 2w MCEENE T,

A\ HIER I R HNo. 1095 7SV T HRAr v b« 2y McaEh 9,

@ HIEMIT RHNo. 12I1A F ¥ 7L ZF —N\—FK—)L « Fv MCEENE T,
€ BRI RHNo. 977 F ¥ LA AR rv b « £y FCEEN X T,

HmBESRBAEDD, EETZILADHLET, MafliRRTHRABESLEEDOR R
2 CHERBRRV XY
(1)

Part No. List Price Description Dispo. Code

93440 130 Use94712 C

(COHEBUMOIDPRBESIZUTIZICEEBEINT-CZRLET, & LIM0DEED
HhUX, ThEB®CLUTHERAL. FENZVIEEUTIZZFERLET,)




B TREEIR ccvecvvrererrrnrnrenmmimiiiiiiii. 2~.5
E?_-rgﬂ ............................................. 6~7
Sa—p zl-_jj‘b-_zgg .................. 8~11
T e I\ RJUER covveeeeenreniennnnns 12~13
A FO—JUER ceeeererrerentnrniiacninnine 14~19
F—FTER ccceercenrtiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie, 20~21
T oI TR coverrrerrrrre 22~-23
AT FER cveveererrrentiiiiiii, 24~-25
BEEIGE] -ovvvervverrrrmrrrnersnnsernonernianenns 26
o T 2009. 7




EN10 B)/MmESR

bIS=25 v F(#-#)

bIs=23 v F (%)

1’,..& 8-11GII




7 MnZESE EN10

RiNo.| # & & B B &S #& W % H BEL | FEHEHAT | AT I
1 | 085—0231 Juagysryvaryr—A 1
2 | 009—2440 Frvavr7—=yVih (F—H) 1
3 | 715—1121 FYvarvrl—y TPAW40T 1 0.1
4 | 929—4206 SRS 10X24%2.3 1 5
5 | 838—2206 VI EEF b M10 1 5
6 | 936—1012 A CIZLE A 6% S12 1 5
7 | 929—9604 e A 6X18%1.2 1 5
8 | 901—4015—B | ~AXRNLVEF (SWHD) M6x12 (7T) 1 5
9 | 081—1912 F—HEERA TV V5 1 0.2
10 | 040—1460 TvTa 10X 10 2 0.2
11 | 084—2033 LIN—RABMT S v b 1 0.5
12 | 081—2040 L3A—FHRA B 1 0.2
13 | 929—4206 FEEE 10X24%X2.3 2 5
14 | 930—5228 1| L 3%20 2 | 10
15 | 084—1690 TL—Fa— 1 0.3
16 | 901—4016 INE RV B M6x16 (7T) 1 5
17 | 838—2104 Yo BT b M6 1 5
18 | 084—1920 ATV 1 0.2
19 | 084—9012 Ty vavyr—»A 1 0.3
20 | 824—2440 AVA Y S 12X 50 1 5
21 | 930—0239 | Ll 4%25 1 10
22 | 715—1101 Fravrl—y B-45T 1 0.2
23 | 936—1015 HACIEIE A & S15 1 5
24 | 084—9021 BB TF g AT )Y 1 0.2
25 | 085—1013 AA VT L—A 1 2.5
26 | 084—2013 ETFIvyav HBO03 1 2.0
27 | 941—1107 T F— (M) 5X5X22 1 5
28 | 902—4033 INEFSARIV B M8x20 (7T) 6 5
29 | 929—4275 R 8X22X2.3 6 5
30 | 838—2205 Yo} b M8 6 5
31 | 081—7011 VYA RIS9FIAY TS5y b+ () 1 0.5
32 | 902—2093 INEFRA BRIV B M8X110 (%) 1 5
33 | 838—2205 Yo} b M8 1 5
34 | 084—3550 YA RZ2S59vFI94% (K) 565L 1 0.5
35 | 084—3560 VA RIS FIAY (B) 625L 1 0.5
36 | 706—1240 ATV T 2 0.2
37 | 929—2204 PR 6X13X1.0 2 5
38 | 930—0208 g 2X 16 2 10
39 | 082—1231 JaA sk (7)) 1 0.5
40 | 902—4031 INEZSE RV B M8Xx12 (7T) 2 5
41 | 085—1212 F1v7 2l 1 1.0
42 | 941—1105 17— (i) 5X5X15 1 5
43 | 941—1108 FTHF— (L) 5% 5X25 1 5
44 | 085—1220 Ao ET—) 1 0.3
45 | 058—1360 SRS 8X32%3.2 1 5
46 | 902—4032—B | /MESARIVE (SWIT) M8X16 (7T) 1 5
47 | 831—1330 VAL B SA-30 (v F) 1 0.3
48 | 901—4016—B | /SAXRIVE (SWI) M6x16 (7T) 2 5
49 | 061—9511 (e ¢ 8 1 0.1
50 | 081—7021 YA RISV FIAYTS 9 b (B) 1 0.5




EN10 517311‘:&_%5

8-11GlII

LiIl=95yF(#A-H)

biIt=95 v #(EfT)




B nEER EN10

RHiNo.| 8 & & B B M % W ] = % | HEui| eI
51 | 902—2066 INESARIV B M10X90 (¥R 1 5
52 | 936—2047 JCHCIEZIE A R47 2 5
53 | 938—1724 R—= 7Y 5 6204LLU 2
54 | 085—1250 T UERXZ)N 1 0.5
55 | 936—1020 HhEHCE L A S20 1 5
56 | 902—4034—B | /NMESAFRIVE (SWED) M8x25 (7T) 2 5
57 | 084—2040 L3—HRAB (2) 1
58 | 929—3207 TS 12X24X%2.3 1
59 | 085—1600 N 2T 1
60 | 929—2205 B g 8X18X%1.6 3
61 | 902—4033—B | /MESAFIVE (SWE) M8Xx20 (7T) 3 5
62 | 085—1650 )T 2 1
63 | 901—4021 ARV b M6 x40 (7T) 2 5
64 | 916—3204 ATy b (3F) M6 (378) 1 5
65 | 838—2104 VIS b M6 4 5
66 | 084—9030 T avIITvFRYINR 1
67 | 084—1080 A RIAFT (1) 1
68 | 929—2205 YB3 8X18X%1.6 1
69 | 902—4033—B | /NMNESAFIVE (SWIT) M8x20 (7T) 1 5
70 | 838—2206 Y EF v b M10 1 5
71 | 828—1225 FSARE— 70B-1415 2




EN10 EFTER

Eﬁ 8-11GII




E1TER EN10

RHiNo.| B M & 5 S S 4 R 1% = {EE | Rk | AT
1 | 084—2253 ET7L—LA 1 2.0
2 | 084—2310 74 FS57L—L4 () 1 0.8
3 | 084—2320 T7ARZI7L—L (FH) 1 0.8
4 | 906—1438 ARFALTERI B A1-M10x25 (7T) 4 5
5 | 838—2206 B}y b M10 4 5
6 | 059—2350 Fv¥arvaw R 2 0.3
7 | 929—2206 M 4 10X21X2.0 6 5
8 | 916—4206 INEFSAEF b M10 4 5
9 | 930—5273 4] Rl 3X16 2 10

10 | 068—2150 dLZ0u—S5 180X 60X 28 2 0.5
11 | 059—2450 i (/) 2 0.8
12 | 030—0170 v ru—5 2 0.8
13 | 938—1724 A= IR7Y) o 6204LLU 8

14 | 252—0350 fnim 8

15 | 929—4276 SR & 10X 25%X3.0 4

16 | 902—4052—B | /MESATRIVE (SWIT) M10x20 (7T) 4 5

17 | 059—2210 T ANr—2% (k) 1 2.2
18 | 059—2220 T 7 AN —A% () 1 2.2
19 | 953—2202 ) Z=w T B-PT1/8 2 5

20 | 902—4052—B | /MEASARIVE (SWIT) M10x20 (7T) 4 5

21 | 084—2100 ra—SZXary b 2 0.8
22 | 081—0172 IVEFL—F 2

23 | 901—4054 ay:: A M10x30 (7T) 2 5

24 | 085—2611 FARE T — L ] 1.5
25 | 828—1112 79 ¥a 80B-1625 2

26 | 929—2209 L 17 X30X% 3.0 4 5

27 | 084-2650 7—LE{TE 1

28 | 930—0241 1] Lg% 4X32 2 10

29 | 085-2501 HE) X 1 1.0
30 | 824—1240 BRAfT 12 X 50 1

31 | 929—3207 S RE 12X24X%2.3 2 5

32 | 930—0230 | Nl 3X 25 2 10

33 | 084—2711 HEEZX 55— 1 0.8
34 |824—1239 BT 12 X 45 2

35 | 929—3207 e 12X24X%2.3 2 5

36 | 930—0230 E1| % 3% 25 2 10

37 | 941—1318 Fi7F— (HA) TX7TX35 2

38 | 824—1241 BREfT ¥~/ 12 X 55 1

39 |084—2130 ATy v HS5— 2

40 | 926—2208 NS M10 (3%5) 2 5

41 | 082—2090 ARIVEA B ws 2 0.1
42 | 085—2160 20— HA R 2




@ 8-11GII




Vai—bFFT—H5—XE EN10

HiNo.| #8 & & S B & % ] F:3 B | Fuwf: | AT
1 | 082—6210 Ya—bFrvT (2) 1 0.1
2 | 081—2200 Ya—bFryTNRNyFy 2 0.1
3 | 838—2104 VS EFy b M6 1 5
4 | 082—6220 Ya—krFyrv7 (1) 1 0.1
5 | 084—5030 SERATV VT (a—F) 1 0.1
6 | 061—6230 JAS- 3 1 0.1
7 | 061—6250 AT - 2 0.2
8 | 807—1004 {5 BB & WW-8 4
9 | 929—2205 e o 8X 18X 1.6 4 5

10 | 930—0228 .1l I 3X20 4 | 10

11 | 082—6110 va—F 1 0.2
12 | 906—1422 ABAEERI b A1-M8x16 (7T) 4 5

13 | 838—2205 VS EBry b M8 4 5

14 | 058—6220 =754 H—F 1 0.1
15 | 901—4015 NARIV B M6Xx12 (7T) 4 5

16 | 838—2104 Y EFw b M6 4 5

17 | 040—2670 AEZEE 2 0.1
18 | 908—1213 TFIAFFNNIRY M4 X 10 2 5

19 | 838—2102 YTy b M4 2 5

20 | 040—1720 AN HE 1

21 | 060—5111 Va—krFY 1 0.5
22 | 060—5210 Vo5 1 0.3
23 | 082—5150 Va—bhHAR 3 0.1
24 | 901—4014—B | AAFIVE (SWHD) M6x10 (7T) 6 5

25 | 04090—61216 | FES 6X12X1.6 6 5

26 | 082—8620 ¥ a— MERE—# 1

27 | 002—4170 YA K—% 1 0.4
28 | 906-1422 ARATRIL b A1-M8x 15 (7T) 2 5

29 | 838—2205 TSy b M8 2 5

30 | 085—4210R A—Hr— AR (B 1 0.3
31 | 085—4210L F—Hr— ARk (k) 1 0.3
32 | 902—4032 INEFRA RV B M8Xx16 (7T) 10 5

33 | 838—2205 Yo EF b M8 21 5

34 | 059—4520 V) 2 0.2
35 | 085—4014 F—HTagr—2x 1 1.2
36 | 902—4052—B | /NESAFRILE (SWIT) M10%x20 (77) 4 5

37 | 902—4032—B | /MESARIVE (SWET) M8Xx16 (7T) 4 5

38 | 929—2205 T RES 8X 18X 1.6 18 5

39 | 085—9590 kY VRIVAEZ (TS ay) 1

40 | 901—2003 NARIVE FTvaY) M5 X 12 4 5

41 |916—1203—B | SAFvF SWH) (X7 3y) | Ms 4 5

42 | 060—5310 E—2FY 1 0.3
43 | 931-1122 ATV TE 4X20 1

44 | 908—1236 TFEIUTFAN G haxy M6 X 12 3 5

45 | 926—1204 AN 8 M6 3 5

46 | 082-5330 E—R2—=TFrw b 1 0.6
47 | 901—4016—B | SAFRIEF (SWH) Mé6x16 (7T) 6 5

48 | 929—9704 SRR 6X 18X 1.6 6 5

49 | 085—5340 E— R H)— 1 0.2
50 | 085—4530 VU Hf&E 2




EN10 <>/ 31—
ke A—H4

t*t 8-1 1 GII




Vai—bF—AH5—XE EN10

BHiNo.| B M & = B ®m ®B ™ i3 w® (A& | R | SR T
51 | 902—4033 INEFSAE RV B M8x20 (7T) 4
52 | 084—4120 JL—F 1
53 | 016—9510 SLRE 4 8X25X3.2 7
54 | 953—1101 V) A= T A—MG6F 3

11



« ]\ FIVER

A

A

L%

EN10 T

8-11GII

re

i



e

IIY I\ FIVER EN10
RHiNo.| B 0 & & B @& % i # AR | FEEEA | ¥R

1 | 084—0090 Ya— b4V RERR 1 0.1
2 | 084—2870 = 7N 1 0.1
3 |902—4032—B | /NMNESAFIVE (SWHD M8Xx16 (7T) 1 5
4 | 084—2882 ax7 4% (GESE) PF3/8X 11 1 0.1
5 | 836—0015 INT—1RV R T—15 2
6 | 084—2892 FHFR—X 1 0.1
7 | 084—3013 INRIVAT— () 1 0.2
8 | 084—3023 INZIWVAT— (B) 1 0.3
9 |902—4032—B | /NMESAFIEF (SWT) M8Xx16 (7T) 10 5

10 | 913—3616 7S YIRARVE (B M8x 16 (7T) 1 5

11 | 084—3070 IAWA S 2 2) Kk 4 2 0.1

12 | 085—1014 s it ] 7))L 21P237 1 1.0

13 | 838—2205 5Ty b M8 4 5

14 | 084—1071 )V AT () 1 0.3

15 | 085—1060 NV MR (F) 1 0.3

16 | 801—2257 IR B 5/16-24UNFx20 (7TT)| 2

17 | 926—1206 INZ B M8 2 5

18 | 085—1613 IV T=) 1 0.3

19 | 081—0172 8 Ny V2l 1 5

20 | 084—4080 Fie (ER7UT) B 1 0.1

21 | 801—2255 ARV R 7/16-220UNFX25 (7TT) 1

22 | 926—1209 A M12 1 5

23 | 941—2394 EirdF— () 1/4X1/4X55 1

24 | 084—8021 ANk FA— 1 0.2

25 | 929—9704 S 6X18X 1.6 4 5

26 | 901—4016—B | AAFRILEF (SWAT) M6x16 (7T) 4 5

27 | 061—9520 BoRR#F ¢ 68 1

28 | 901—4015—B | A~"AFXIVE (SWI) M6x12 (7T) 1 5

29 | 084—4590 X7 o—mRiBFEE 1 0.1

30 RT75—H—FEFRAI) 2— XY VARG 2 5

31 | 801—2210 ay:: ki 3/8%5/8(UNC) 1

32 | 926—1108 NS M10 1 5

33 | 084—8010 AN RHIR— 2 1

34 | 929—2205 B A 8X18X1.6 1 5

35 | 086—1370 74 7L—} IVTVERER 1

36 | 915—2004 TFIATNA RN b M5 X 16 1

37 =TS TVIVERG 1

38 FARaAZRY TV VERG 1

39 | 084—1380 TAYH—FR 1

40 | 084—3090 FEARBINY ) — E202 2

41 | 061—9511 ACARFR T ¢ 8H 1

42 | 084—2910 RIATIVYG 1

13




EN10 O FO—JLER

.h,-t 8-11GII




A FAa—JVER EN10O

RiiNo.| B & & B o m % W™ 1% H BE | FrHA| fREETH
1 | 084—3710 Ya—bkLETFL— 1 0.2
2 | 706—1210 ATV T 1
3 | 929—4206 SEREE 10X24%2.3 1 5
4 | 806—6204 INEASEUF Y M10 1 5
5 | 081—3930 =F 12—405% 7 1 1
6 | 930—0208 1| N 2X16 2 10
7 | 084—0073 Va—brEFUAY 1 0.2
8 | 824—2207 BRI E 616 1
9 | 929—2204 MLEE & 6X13X%1.0 1 5

10 | 930—0208 E 4| L 2.0X16 2 10

11 | 050—4131 7 & 1 0.2
12 | 803—0227 INATUST IR Y M8 X 20 2 5

13 | 084—3006 BVEISRIV 1 2.5
14 | 901—4016 ARV B M6X16 (7T) 2 5

15 | 083—3520 20w MIVLIA—T 54w b 1

16 | 915—2003—B | +F7fIASARNLVE (SWET) M5 X 12 2 5

17 | 084—3411R LIA—=RAF (H) 1 0.3
18 | 084—3411L LIA—RA b () 1 0.3
19 | 824—2207 [T 6X16 2

20 | 930—0208 EA =% 2.0X16 2 10

21 | 838—2104 VoS b M6 2 5

22 | 084—3520 LA—Hfi&R 1 0.3
23 | 084—3400 YA RIS vFLi— 1 0.2
24 | 084—3510 Ay bbLs— 1

25 | 822—6301 =F) v 1

26 | 927—3106 b DAY 35 L—MS8 1

27 | 081—3420 YA R759FL3—#h 1 0.2
28 | 930—0228 By 3% 20 2 10

29 | 084—3940 =3 10—357 1 1 0.1
30 | 838—2104 Y}y b M6 3 5

31 | 929—2205 e A 8X18X%1.6 1 5

32 | 806-1203 NAUFYE M8 1 5

33 | 086—1361 Aaw bV AY 1

34 | 838—2104 S EEFy b M6 2 5

35 | 084—8810 ) L—HfTER 1 1

36 | 084—8820 J L—HfTER 2 1

37 | 824—1207 SRfTE 6X16 2

38 | 828—2111 72509 Twya 80F1212 2

39 | 910—4108 NATUTRARY M6 X 8 1 5

40 | 05651—50636 | Zm ¥ (A) 6X38X32X%25 1

41 | 930—0217 E 4| L 25X 16 1 10

42 | 828—2192 725090 Twva 80F1220 2

43 | 084—3530 DE- Loy &) V2,4 2

44 | 084—3200 LIn—29vF GEFT) 1

45 | 084—3210 LIN—=0759F (F—H) 1

46 | 828—2112 7509 Twya 80F1215 2

47 | 084—3221 75w F L)oN—il 1

48 | 936—1012 BhACTE IE A 6§ S12 1

49 | 04013—50120 | FEES 12X22X2.3 1 5

50 | 084—3231 Ls—HR—F 1

15




EN10 O/ A—JLER

.h,-t 8-11GII




> bA—JUEE EN10O

HiNo.| 28 & & & O ®% W ] B B | R | A28
51 | 081—0340 258 L) \— [E 1 0.5
52 | 916—4207 INESAEFy B M12 1 5
53 | 926—1209 A M12 1 5
54 | 084—9061 F 2 1 0.7
55 | 833—1103 s RenW AT, | AVZE- B GV 5 1 0.6
56 | 931—1131 ATV TEY 5% 22 2 5
57 | 913—3608 T3 VIFRARVE (B) M6x16 (7T) 2 5
58 | 084—9072 F 25— 1 0.5
59 | 931—1130 ATV T 5% 20 1 5
60 | 082—3490 =FY 12—50%7 A 1 0.1
61 | 081—0331 A —7 1 0.1
62 | 059—3180 ow FiEXY 1 0.2
63 | 084—3194 FZEFEOw F 1 0.4
64 | 929-4275 S & 8X%22%2.3 1 3
65 | 930—0217 e 2.5% 16 1 5
66 | 916—4205 NESAET Y B M8 1 5
67 | 084—3133 FEHTENT—L 1 0.4
68 | 931—1132 RITY 2T 5X%25 1 5
69 | 931—1117 AT YD HE 3% 25 1 5
70 | 931—1130 p i ) T i 5% 20 1 5
71 | 084—3312 FEHET — I 1 0.5
72 | 824—1217 ST ¥ 8% 25 1
73 | 913—3616 T IMNARNVE (B) M8x16 (7T) 1
74 | 929—9604 g 6X18X1.2 2 5
75 | 930—5228 e 3X20 1 10
76 | 901—4015—B | SARILEF (SWH) M6Xx12 (7T) 2 5
77 | 084—3430 Li—iigow R 1 0.2
78 | 916—1204 AY:: al M6 2 5
79 | 084—9083 AA v F PR 1 0.1
80 | 835—2554 oy FT R (LK) M6 X 1 2
81 | 061—3441 Ls—iRE7— L 1 0.1
82 | 061—3441B PEHE AR 2 0.1
83 | 061—3650 VA R/AZ- AVl 1 0.1
84 | 005—4540 W A 3.5 M12 2
85 | 806—3205 v = 7% U M12 1 5
86 | 084—3103 LSs—T5%rw b 1 0.4
87 | 902—2066 INEFSE BRIV B M10X90 (¥x3) 1 5
88 | 838—2206 I}y b M10 2 5
89 | 838—2205 VoS b M8 1 5
90 | 084—3271 ALy 7 RA 1
91 | 828—2112 7509 Tvva 80F1215 1
92 | 04090—61216 | T4 6X12X1.6 1 5
93 | 913—3207 TS5 IM5ARIVE (B) M6X12 1
94 | 921—1204 756487y b (B) M6 2
95 | 084—3240 FF v b L= 1
96 | 084—3250 ATV (5Fxzv k) 1
97 | 084—3260 SFxvbLN—=T% 1
98 | 929—2204 R 6X13X1.0 1 5
99 | 838—4104 Z270w 7% vk M6 1 5

100 | 916—1204—B | ANAF v+ (SWIF) M6 1 5




EN10 O bFO—JLER

.h,-t 8-11GII




> O—JUEF EN1O

AfiNo.| B A & & il an g b i = BEL | HHA | T

101 | 084—3280 75w FF3— 1

102 | 913—3207 7oV AFRIVS (B M6 X 12 2

103 | 084—3600 ET7SvFIAY 1

104 | 084—3080 NRERIVYY T 1

105 | 929—2205 S 5 8X18X%X1.6 1 5

106 | 902—4033—B | /NMNESARIVE (SWET) M8Xx20 (7T) 1 5

107 | 902—4033 INEFSB ARV B M8Xx20 (7T) 1 5

108 | 838—2205 S} b M8 1 5

109 | 33174—81391 VL— J06—1CS1S—D1 5

110 | 901—4016 ARV B M6 %16 (7T) 3

111 | 084—3064 ISRV R— b 1 0.3
112 | 084—3593 F—HI2o9vFI4Y 1 0.5

19



EN10 A—HE8

l_tﬁ 8-11GII




Z—AHE EN10

HHNo.| & & & B B & &% i B EE || T
1 | 081—1040 vA=) | 1 1.7
2 | 936—1025 A CIE 1L X e S25 1
3 | 085—2520 JTavy ] 1.3
4 |941—1199 FETF— (MAL 5% 5X24 1
5 | 902—4033 INEFSAERIV M8x20 (7T) 2 5
6 | 916—4205 INESAET Y B M8 2
7 | 009—0420 N7 V)T r—RA 1 1.1
8 | 938—1725 R=IART) T 6205LLU 1
9 | 838—2205 Y B} b M8 2 5

10 | 009—0490 ZR—Y 1

11 | 085—4100 Jags—1) 1 1.0
12 | 929—4286 R & 10X 32X3.0 1 5

13 | 926—1208L NN EEE (k) MI10L 1

14 | 902—4052L INERAERIVE (EXxY) M10L %20 (7T) 1

15 | 941—1115 T — (M) TXTX25 1

16 | 902—4032 INEFSARIVE M8x%16 (7T) 1 5

17 | 081—2531R A=A () 1 1.5
18 | 081—2531L A—H (k) 1 1.5
19 | 828—1119 Twia 80B-2525 2

20 | 009—2082 F—HRZX 2 1.6
21 | 902—4032 INEFSE RV B M8x16 (7T) 4 5

22 | 709—2101—D | ¥*¥—H)IVk M8 X 25 2 50

23 | 838—2205 VS EF Y b M8 4 5

24 | 941—1195 EATHF— (L) TXTX24 3

25 | 084-4050 TA—LF TRy TR 1 2.0
26 | 04714—00080 | #/ Vv F/ 2

27 | 01055—50812 | AAXRIV S (AEE) M8x12 (7T) 2 5

28 | 952—1204 799 PT1/2 1

29 | 811—2119 F AT —I TC25387 2

30 | 811—2151 FAI— ) TC25528 1

31 | 938—1125 R—)yR7) 45 6205 4

32 | 936—2052 TWHCIELE A R R52 1

33 | 929—1213 SRR 25X39%4.0 4

34 | 702—3204 7 x—L 1 1.7
35 | 941—1186 i1 — () 5X 5% 45 1

36 | 084—5351 74— LKA 1 2.0
37 | 084—4300 i 1 2.0
38 | 936—1025 HFACIE L A6 S25 2 5

39 | 016—0100 V=2V (EH) 2

40 | 005—3510 )22 2

41 | 084—4070 ADE 2V 1 1.7
42 | 059—4060 A —LRy 7 Xihsz 1 1.7
43 | 902—4034—B | /NESAFRILE (SWD) M8Xx 25 (7T) 3 5

44 | 831—1342 VUL B LA42 (L F) 2 0.5
45 | 005—2560 F— ALz 2 1.2
46 | 938—1725 R=R7Y 5 6205LLU 2

47 | 906—1422 ABAT R b A1-M8Xx 16 (7T) 4 5

48 | 828-1217 FSARAR— 70B- 2520 2

21



EN10 :E3=ER

1’,"& 8-11GlII

22



B|HEES EN10

RHiNo.| M A & B i 7. T R 1% = B |FEHA| F¥ETR
1 | 085—8430 AV AL 1 0.2
2 | 084—8412 AVE S 1 0.5
3 | 902—4032 INESABBRIV B M8Xx16 (7T) 2 5
4 | 838—2205 Y EFy b M8 3 5
5 | 006—0020 FLISvFY 1
6 | 753—1113 AVA ) 40B19L 1 0.4
7 | 085—8041 Ny7) (=) =T 1
8 | 085—8071 Ny () =7 1
9 | 068—8041 AR =Ry —T V43 1

10 | 084—8680 4 b ART— 1

11 | 081—8440 PNy FUHIRIL B 2

12 | 929—2204 WS 6X13X1.0 2 5

13 | 926—1204 N2 EE M6 2 5

14 | 920—1204 &> b M6 2 5

15 | 901—4015—B | SAFRNVE SW) M6x12 (7T) 2 5

16 | 929—2204 YRR 6X13%1.0 1

17 | 084—8473 AV AR s s PAC 1 0.1
18 | ESB0082 T2y P ARA v F 1 0.2
19 | 901—4015—B | ~AAXILE (SWD) Mé6x12 (7T) 2 5

20 | 084—8309 AL UN—FR 1 1.0
21 | 908—1225 TFIYTFAPQRY M5X 12 1 5

22 | 838—2103 Y Sy b M5 1 5

23 | 081—8310 IVIVVAAvF (F—fD) 1 0.1
24 | 752—1004—2 | /TR wF - 1

25 | 752—1004K IV RAYF F— 1

26 | 086—0510 BHELIN—AA W F 1 0.2
27 | 908—1227—B | NREBEMTFEIATFTF AN M5 X 20 2 5

28 | 902—4032—B | IMEAAZRIVE (SWHD M8Xx16 (7T) 2

29 | 085—8080 VaA AT 4w (4hHM) 1 0.2
30 | 086—0520 37 QA AV S-dy8- SUM & 1

31 | 084—7420 Z A b Assy 1

32 | 074—7420—3 | A4 PL X 1

33 | 760—1121 EER A12V27W(S25) 1 0.1
34 | 074—7420—4 | /NESAETF Y B 1

35 | 074—7420—5 | XS 1

36 | 061—9511 (Bt o 8H 3

37 | 902—4032—B | /MESATBIVE (SWIT) M8X16 (7T) 2

23



EN10 57"-"/731513

8-11GII




ATV A EN10

HAHHNo.| &8 & % & OB % i = (B% | FErEHAr | AN T8
1 | 9999—0065 ATV HEEITIF) 1
2 | 084—9120 AT 9 (AL v F) 1
3 | 085—9130 AT H RV F—E) 1
4 | E000040 ES)L (3Bi) 1
5 | 084-9150 Fl~<—7 1
6 | 9999—0006 HEIR)N (EE2DI=HIC) 1
7 | 9999—0007 &HSN)L (H23-) 1
8 | 9999—0009 BE5o\ V(A —Hag<—72) 1
9 | 9999—0010 HoNIV(TagdER<—7) 1

10 | 11G203—EN08 | A5 w4 (811GID) 1
11 | 9G01—B010 A7 v (89GEIE/SRI) 1
12 | E000064—1 ATvh (FoA4—RA2Y) 1
13 | E000062 AT wh (A I)VEEER) 1
14 | E000042 855N (EHAFR 1
15 | 9999—0038 ATwh (X7 5—R"RBEFER 1
16 | 9999—0066 A5roh (EBHETZTvF) 1

25



=== o

|m IS | O Ive

w0

HE£4 )Y —%

§—3113 =

E
=

@£ )Y -VINBET

JIA

{AZT-11FET

[ERe T

744 ) !
HeL-¥

=

& -2

T 1l

By -T %

EN10 EBXACHRE

ENY-T4 ¥I{-T4 #®AN-T4  (oragy) MsY—T 4

-1 -1 -1

26




N
\\s

T v

ETI21P237T 247 0119-E1

COREBI O VOMRESIIEBSORICE ADSFET,
PE-T 791965 [XET91965 &2V FET,

2012.4



() 20B437 T2/ D&5HE

MODEL
TYPE
CODE

20B437
0112E1
060523YD

COIVIVDETIVESIE 20B437 TT .
FATESIE0IMM2EI1 TIH 0112 LR LTLEE LY,

J—F&%=(3 060523YD T,
SmERTRAES(E
06052300 ERIEULTLTEE LY,




|

|

-
o
=
~J
(=2}
M
w
(=}]
({e]

FORM MS4018 REV K 11/29/2011

REPLACES FORM MS4018 REV J 04/18/2011
FILE IN SECT. 2 OF SERVICE MANUAL

21P200

lllustrated Parts List

v

TTON

BRIGGS&STRA

Model Series

mode| 21P237
type 0119-ET

\ '
L
\!

N

RGeS
&)
NG
7 7

w
4 TV
7|
|

=
el N N I (R L AN
J 4 N

7\

N |
TS
| \

J Ol
T

\'>

|
|
T

i 7 AdN
O
r |
<
D
g

s SN
\!FF \!

recording or by any information
in writing from Briggs & Stratton Corporation.

COPYRIGHT by BRIGGS & STRATTON CORPORATION
All rights reserved. No part of this material may be reproduced or transmitted,
in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying,
and retrieval system, without permission

PRINTED IN U.S.A.




21P200

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
4018-2 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

1-1



21P237-0119-E1

B UNo. HaEs & AL
0001 794850 NHE—=FETY)

0002 698340 Tyusa/o—IL Fyk (Magneto Side)
0003 3910865 14 L —IL (Magneto Side)
0012 694953 Do0r—R HArub

0015 691686 FAINKLAY TS5

0016 794717 D247 2% 7k

0018 791412 D29 —R HiIN—

0019 698340 Twia/o—IL Fyk (PTO Side)
0020 391086S 4L —Ib (PTO Side)
0021 799857 AAINT4) FruT

0022 794825 - (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
0024 2226985 754 A4—IL F—

0025 791818 ERATELTY) (.020 Oversize)
0025 791819 EXArTETY (Standard)
0026 697692 YTtk (Standard)
0026 697698 U278 15 (.020 Oversize)
0027 690975 EXAMEY AYY

0028 696581 EARS> ES

0029 694691 AR T4 Ovk

0030 694692 ARDT42T OYR Favii—

0032 690976 T~ (Connecting Rod)
0046 795697 L vTh

0146 690979 RAZLYT F—

0170 794833 ARyR (Crankcase Cover/Sump)
0219 693578 Hi\F— X7

0220 691724 D yirp— (Governor Gear)
0287 699234 - (Dipstick Tube)
0306 697240 N — —)LF

0307 794822 -3 (Cylinder Shield)
0523 695344 AN =2

0524 691876 FavTFa—7 L=

0625 695343  |FANHF—Y Fa—T

0529 791822 g aityk

0552 694674 HNRF=052009 Ty

0718 690959 Q4 —F427 E (Cylinder)
0718A 695178 Qir—F427 BV (Head)

0725 (696756 E—k Y=LK

0741 691288 BRAZUYT ¥7

0742 692564 EVT )T—F

0746 694679 TAKS— ¥7

0842 691031 oy —IL (Dipstick Tube)
0847 695342 TA4v7/Fa—TTFE2T)

0998A 792928 AN 4T

1351 794847 AR (Cylinder Shield)
1427 695757 INAT FrouT

1-2




21P200

»Q)

1095 VALVE GASKET SET

12

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
4018-3 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

2-1



21P237-0119-E1

LN, B S

B

P

0003 3910865
0005 794870
0005 799859
0007 697690
0012 694953

A4 —IL

Y H— AyR

N F— AyF

o H—~yk ARTvb
DI309r—R HRryk

(Magneto Side)
Used Before Code Date 11032900

Used After Code Date 11032800

0013 794829
0020 391086S
0033 697576
0034 795199
0035 694865

L

4L L —IL
IXJ—Rk NILT
AT=9 1I\WLT
ISIVT AT

(Cylinder Head)

(PTO Side)

(Intake)

0036 694865
0042 499586
0045 690977
0051 694874
0051A 694875

INWT R
NILT F—i\—
NILT ARyk
AT7—0 HATvk
A2 T=—0 HRrvk

(Exhaust)

0163 692277
0192 690083
0337 491055S
0358 795201
0362 698041

I7—H—F ARk
Ayh—F—L FIoOXARE—
A=y TS5Y

IVTY HARybeyhk
RIN—PTZY9 L— LK

0383 19576S
0635 691909
0798 697890
0868 794086
0883 695398

AIN=9TST LoF
RIN—=9TF55 T—h
=

NIVT =)L
IXJ—RA+ HA7 vk

(Alternator)

(Rocker Arm)

0914 794827
1022 690971
1023A 698042
1026 695177
1026 799862

=

Ayh—hi— ARk
Ayh— hs—

Jwia Oyk

Jvyia Oyl

(Rocker Cover)

Used Before Code Date 11032900

Used After Code Date 11032800

1029 690972
1095 795200
1100 791959
1N 794828

Qyh=— 7P=—L
NIV HAR7ybtubk
Ayh—7—L4L ERyk
ARk

(Rocker Cover)




21P200

97A

135A
13?A®

632

975

189

121A CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT

121 CARBURETOR OVERHAUL KIT

%Al e 127A O

98A

L

&

104A X

105A @

127A O

197] o

8

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

4018-4

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

11/29/2011

3-1



21P237-0119-E1

B LN BaES ¥ ic B
0051 694874 L22T—97 BRIrvh

0051A 694875 A FT—9 HRrvk

0095A 690718 -3 (Throttle Valve)

0097 796334
0097A 696387

AQYkIL 47k
AQykIL Tk

0098A 695408
0104A 694918
0105A 696136
0108A 696143
0109F 793162

ZAFILRE—F Fuk
E7O0—k EX
——Fiza—k N7
Fa—4o nNJ

0117 696134
0117 796080
o118 696135
0118 796128
o121 796137

A Db
FrIA——ik—)L Fyk

(Standard) Used Before Code Date 08061800
(Standard) Used After Code Date 08061700
{High Altitude) Used Before Code Date 08061800

(High Altitude) Used After Code Date 08061700

0121A 696146
0122 694876
0122 796315
0125 796122
0127A 690727

FrITF—nN—F—I Fub
FyTLB— AR—H
FrILE3— AR—%
FrILAa—

2TNF T3T

Used Before Code Date 08061800

Used After Code Date 08061700

0130A 696139
0133A 694914
0135 698780
0135A 696142
0137 698781

A0vkL T
Fv7L5— 70—}
¥ Fa—7

¥ Fa—7
Roza—k HAR7Yk

Used After Code Date 08061700

Used Before Code Date 08061800

Used After Code Date 08061700

0137A 695426
0163 692277
0369 695422
0632 695917
0632A 796324

Ryza—k AR5 YE
IT7—9)—F HRryk
Ry za—k A7) S
HistF— ATV T/0)09
HixF— RTNVGT /)b

Used Before Code Date 0B061800

Used Before Code Date 08061800

Used Before Code Date 08061800

Used After Code Date 08061700

06338 690998
0975 698783
0975A 696138
1127A 695407

Fa— /AL =Tk =L
70—k Ko
Za—k R0

=

Used After Code Date 08061700
Uzad Bafore Code Date 08061800

(Float Bowl to Carburetor Body)




21P200

#

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
4018-5 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

4-1



21P237-0119-ET

R LN, S

B

03008 794948
0613 794846
06138 794844
0676D 794213
0677A 699776

75—

1~

=

RI7T5— T47L953—
=

(Muffler)

(Muffler)

(Muffler Deflector)

0751 794839
0832 796384
0836 699234
0883 695398

Duv—

27— H—F

T

IFJ—Rb HR7rvhk

(Stop Wire)

(Muffler Guard)




21P200

llustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
4018-6 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

-1



21P237-0119-E1

R H LN HRES &R s
0011B 696750 A=A on =)

0023 794812 724 HRA4—IL

0053C 795017 A2k (Carburetor)
0055A 696710 DA IR ARG = ING YT

0058 693389 AA—A/— O—7 (Cut To Required Length)
0060A 699334 A3—A/—0—7 )y

0065 699851 T~ (Rewind Starter)
0163 692277 LF—==F HBAreh

0304 795699 Jag— YTy

0305 699481 T (Blower Housing)
0332 794824 vl (Flywheel)

0363 19203 724HR_A—IL TF5—

0415A 699337 e i/

0455 795011 724RA4—=I hvT

0456 692299 2093y FL—bk

0459 2815055 ZFIvbk O8H

0472A 791958 OXNIhDFI—Y /7

0528 793006 75437 — F=—2R (Cut To Required Length)
0587 691696 -3 (Pawl Friction Plate)
0608A 699335 )24k A3—R—

0610 794541 A T—9 FLAS—

06688 794539 AA—Y

0689 691855 29933y RFTIVT

0695 698807 e (Ring Gear)

0727A 697465 ARB—B—RS54T Hhi—

0731D 794550 A= D—F

0731E 793174 A= J=f

0732 699200 T~ (Starter Drive Cover)
0756 794839 rey—

0892A 791944 *F— RAYF

0930 696709 242K H—F

0976 793382 FyILE— T34 —

0990A 794696 F—tvh

1005 794815 Z24HR-4—IL T72

1011 794544 Rk Fa—7

1070 794821 -3 (Flywheel Fan)
1196 699166 -3 (Snow Hood)
1186A il (Snow Hood) {No Longer Available){Use Screw Reference 11968)
11968 798785 - (Snow Hood)
1210 498144 T=)—=/RTV T 7T (Pulley) (Pulley)
1211 498144 T—=— ATV TP (Spring) (Spring)
1230 699847 ARy R (Control Bracket)
1251 696762 AS=— =LK

1251A 790471 A/— =k

1252 699481 = (Snow Shield)

1288 794838 bVl (Snow Hood)

1318 698111 AR)=T—FK 17

1352 795016 +Fuk (Spark Plug Shield)




21P200

663 )

267 ©

227

222G

(6|2

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.

4018-7

Assemblies include all parts shown in frames.

11/29/2011

6-1



21P237-0119-E1

LN, B S

B

P

0188 699479
0190 699220
0209 694867
0211 695307
0222G 795848

=

=S

HixF— RT)5
HINF—=TFARI AT
avka—I)L F345vk

{Control Bracket)

(Fuel Tank)

0227 694864
0265 691024
0267 692577
0271A 695381
0278 792008

HFarko—)L Lv—
br—,28 9527

1~

arvka—J)L Ls\—
Dyir—

(Casing Clamp)

(Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101500

0278 /798196
0281 697268
0404 795759
0410 695382
0504 695383

Duirip—

avka—JL AR
DN~

arvka—JL Y9
2029320 Iviv—tyhk

(Governor Control Laver) Usad After Code Date 09101800

{Governar Crank)

0505 691251
0505 793515
0562 793216
0562 798197
0804A 696758

vl
Tk
RILk
RILE
arka—JL hii—

{Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101900
(Governor Control Laver) Usad After Code Date 09101800
(Governor Control Lever) Used Before Code Date 09101800

{Governor Control Lever) Used After Code Date 09101800

0614 691620
0615 694676
0616 795758
0632 695917
0663 699854

ays— Ev
HkF—oxo7h VF—F
BNy — Q%
Hi\F— RTNVT /0D
=

(Governor Crank)

(Governor Gear) Used Before Code Date 08021500

Used Before Code Date 08061800

(Control Panel)

0663A 795088
0668 694257
0773 694258
1138 694255
1230 699847

T~
AN—
r—
Tk
ABYR

(Control Panel)

(Control Brackat)

{Control Bracket)

(Control Bracket)

6-2




21P200

——E—————————————

10-16 AMP

474D

NOTE: All stators use a No. 1119 mounting screw. "

NOTE: The proper flywheel part number andjor the alternator magnet size will 1119 &
determine the altemator type or oulput. See repair instruction manual

for additional information.
526 §
2ER s

813

7519

187D

lllustrations cover a range of engines. Parts shown without corresponding text may not be used on your specific engine.
4018-8 Assemblies include all parts shown in frames. 11/29/2011

7-1



21P237-0119-E1

FLHiUNo. HRES & s
0187 791766 ﬂ*ﬂ' o (15" Long){Cut to Required Length)
0187A 791869 R a2

0187D 791879 P o4

0190 699220 -3 {Fuel Tank)
03098 698162 AR—l— E—f—

0333 492341 FIVYTIT vk

0334 699477 = {Magneto Armature)
0356 692603 AbyT D4 —

0356J 793206 AbyT T4 —

0356P 795849 AbyT D4 —

0442 790282 =S (Starter Strap)
0474D 695466 A ILAR—A (10-18 Amp Regulated)
0493A 691177 RITa42T TZ5ubk

0501 797375 L¥alL—4

0503 691532 A== AbSyT

0526 690297 E (Regulator)

0578A 792576 24X F7E27Y)

0579 691029 +wk (Starter Cable)
0601 791850 r—R 9527

0697 795012 T~ (Drive Cap)

0727A 697465 AR=B—RS54T hi—

0732 699200 3 (Starter Drive Cover)
0735 795901 AG—4— J—p

0751 794839 Dyisrpo— (Stop Wire)

0813 690635 o e b7

0851 692424 AIR=DTZT 8—=F)

08578 698109 ALY Fyoud (Plastic)

0958 698180 B vybAd T LT (Plastic)

0972A 694260 PR¥ 229 (Plastic)

1119 699772 - 3 (Alternator)

7-2




